

## Materiale de constructii

I.D.: 97069065

Data publicarii 09.05.24 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 7.583,38 RON - 7.583,38 RON

Descriere: NEGRESE 25X0.07=1.68 2. TRAFALLET 2X19.33=38.66 3. TRAFALLET 1X16.81=16.81 4. PENSULA 1X5.88=5.88 5. MANER 1X2.52=2.52 6. REZ TRAFALLET 2X2.10=4.20 7. REZ TRAFALLET 1X3.78=3.78 8. PRELUNGITOR 1X21.85=21.85 9. STRUCTO 8X13.45=107.56 10. VAR 1X75.63=75.63 11. NEGRESE 1X5.88=5.88 12. SFOARA 60X1.68=100.84 13. DRISCA 2X11.76=23.53 14. DRISCA 1X12.61=12.61 15. CM 11 4X40.34=161.34 16. BIT 1X2.52=2.52 TOTAL=585.29 LEI, 1. SILICON 3X12.61=37.82 2. MOP 1X58.82=58.82 3. LAVETE 3X6.72=20.17 4. SPUMA 5X22.69=113.45 5. FOLIE 1X15.13=15.13 6. CANCIOC 2X10.08-20.17 7. MISTRIE 2X13.87=27.73 8. GALEATA 4X7.56=30.25 9. BANDA HARTIE 1X6.72=6.72 10. DILUANT 3X14.29=42.86 11. GRUND 1X17.65=17.65 12. PENSULA 2X5.04=10.08 13. BCA 1X840.34=840.34 14. MULTIBAT 10X29.41=294.12 15. ADEZIV BCA 3X16.81=50.42 16. SINA 2X30.25=60.50 17. RIGIPS 4X33.61=134.45 18. RIFIX 4X41.18=164.71 19. VOPSEA 2X63.03=126.05 20. VOPSEA 2X15.97=31.93 21. PENSULA 8X5.88=47.06 22. PLASA SUDATA 1X37.82=37.82 23. STRUCTO 64X13.45=860.50 24. COLTARI 25X5.46=136.55 25. COLTARI 5X4.62=23.11 26. POLISTIROL 13X20.17=262.18 27. FOLIE 4X14.29=57.14 28. SILICON 1X15.13=15.13 29. GLETIERA 1X26.05=26.05 30. SPACLU 1X8.40=8.40 31. TEAVA 2X47.90=95.80 32. PENSULA 1X4.20=4.20 TOTAL=3677.31 LEI, 1. LACAT 1X11.76=11.76 2. NEGRESE 100X0.08=7.56 3. BALAMALE 6X10.92=65.55 4. SFOARA 3X0.84=2.52 5. PANZA FLEX 10X2.52=25.21 6. PANZA FLEX 1X8.82=8.82 7. PLASA UMBRA 1X51.26=51.26 8. COLIER 1X4.62=4.62 9. COLIER 1X9.24=9.24 10. CUTTER 2X1.68=3.36 11. NEGRESE 1X7.56=7.56 12. PANZA FLEX 1